1 PS8725B               05/10/06
PI3CH1010
Low Voltage 5Ω, 10-Channel
2-Port NanoSwitch™
1
2
3
4

•   E = Pb-free & Green
•   Adding an X suffix = Tape/Reel
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Packaging Code Package Description
PI3CH1010Q Q 150-mil, 24-pin QSOP
PI3CH1010QE Q Pb-free & Green, 150-mil, 24-pin QSOP
PI3CH1010L L 150-mil, 173-mil wide, 24-pin TSSOP
PI3CH1010LE L Pb-free & Green, 173-mil wide, 24-pin TSSOP
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  • 1-800-435-2336 • www.pericom.com
06-0235